
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 68628610

Data publicarii	27.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.427,41 RON - 2.427,41 RON

Descriere: POLICARBONAT 8MM CLEAR / 2.1*6 (MP) 1AEPOLI8CLEAR 50.40 34.874 1,757.65 333.95
2,091.60 TABLA ZINCATA 0.4*1250*2000 IMPRO (BUC) 1ACTABLAZN0.4IMP 3.0 85.713 257.14
48.86 306.00 PROFIL H8 (6M/BUC) PT POLICARB (ML) 1AEPROFILH8 18.0 11.764 211.76 40.24
252.00 SAIBA POLICARBONAT CLAR (BUC) 3DBSAIBCL 50.0 1.345 67.23 12.77 80.00 CIMENT
ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 2.0 22.690 45.38 8.62 54.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC)
704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 MANUSI HOBBY 10 ARDON (BUC) 6ACHOBBY10 3.0 12.610
37.83 7.17 45.00 SURUB LEMN 4.5*50MM DIN7505A TF ZNG CAP INECAT (SUT)
3DC4550DIN7505A 1.0 8.40 8.40 1.60 10.00
